
 

TAX VALUES & TAX RATES 39 

Carrollton-Farmers Branch ISD

Impact of Budget on Selected Taxpayers

Based on Assessed/Market Value of a Home

Assessed Values Less $25,000 Taxable Value * * * ** Increase

Combined Homestead (Assessed - Homestead 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 (Decrease) Monthly

 Tax Rate  Exemption  Exemption) $1.3306 $1.3235 $1.3033 $1.2817 ($0.0216)  Impact

$50,000 ($25,000) $25,000 $465.71 $463.23 $456.16 $320.43 ($135.73) ($11.31)

$75,000 ($25,000) $50,000 $798.36 $794.10 $781.98 $640.85 ($141.13) ($11.76)

$100,000 ($25,000) $75,000 $1,131.01 $1,124.98 $1,107.81 $961.28 ($146.53) ($12.21)

$125,000 ($25,000) $100,000 $1,463.66 $1,455.85 $1,433.63 $1,281.70 ($151.93) ($12.66)

$150,000 ($25,000) $125,000 $1,796.31 $1,786.73 $1,759.46 $1,602.13 ($157.33) ($13.11)

$175,000 ($25,000) $150,000 $2,128.96 $2,117.60 $2,085.28 $1,922.55 ($162.73) ($13.56)

$200,000 ($25,000) $175,000 $2,461.61 $2,448.48 $2,411.11 $2,242.98 ($168.13) ($14.01)

$250,000 ($25,000) $225,000 $3,126.91 $3,110.23 $3,062.76 $2,883.83 ($178.93) ($14.91)

* Calculated using $15,000 homestead exemption

** Calculated using $25,000 exemption; subject to voter approval November 2015  
 

 
Carrollton-Farmers Branch ISD

Comparison of Tax Rates

(Per $100 Assessed Valuation)

General Debt Increase 

Year Ending 8/31 Fund Service Total (Decrease) %

2007 $1.3501 $0.3329 $1.6830 ($0.1429) -7.83%

2008 $1.0400 $0.3270 $1.3670 ($0.3160) -18.78%

2009 $1.0400 $0.3223 $1.3623 ($0.0047) -0.34%

2010 $1.0400 $0.3022 $1.3422 ($0.0201) -1.48%

2011 $1.0400 $0.3069 $1.3469 $0.0047 0.35%

2012 $1.0400 $0.3168 $1.3568 $0.0099 0.74%

2013 $1.0400 $0.2906 $1.3306 ($0.0262) -1.93%

2014 $1.0400 $0.2835 $1.3235 ($0.0071) -0.53%

2015 $1.0400 $0.2633 $1.3033 ($0.0202) -1.53%

2016 $1.0400 $0.2417 $1.2817 ($0.0216) -1.66%


